BEACON FALLS
JULY 1 2023

Company

MIDDLEBURY

DANBURY BATTALION 19
PROSPECT

BETHANY

WATERTOWN
WOLCOTT

CITIZENS

NEWINGTON

NICHOLS

COLOR GUARDS ONLY
BETHLEHEM

OXFORD

QUAKER FARMS
LADIES

MIDDLEBURY

JUNIORS

MIDDLEBURY
SEYMOUR

M&M

9.80
8.60
8.50
8.90
8.90
8.40
8.20
8.80
8.40

M&M

9.80

M&M

9.50
9.20

UNIFORM

9.10
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.80
8.50
8.10
8.70

UNIFORM

9.60

UNIFORM

9.40
7.80

G.E.

6.63
6.19
6.39
5.97
5.00
6.19
6.13
5.75
5.95

6.31
5.68

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.60
4.30
4.30
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.45
4.20
4.35

PEN

PEN

1.00
0.30
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.50

9-H, 12-F

4-C

9-C, 9-H
TOTAL

25.68

TOTAL

25.21
22.68

0.50

1.00

1.00

TOTAL

31.13
28.29
28.19
26.17
25.00
25.89
25.33
24.95
24.55

4.45
4.20
3.35

DQ



